

DE067 *****

Bid Tabs.txt

09/13/07 13:57:18
LETTING DATE: 04/27/2007
RESPONSIBLE DISTRICT: 07
SECTION: DECATUR

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
UNIT PRICE TABULATION OF BIDS
LETTING TYPE: AERONAUTICS

PAGE: 1

CONTRACT NUMBER: DE067
LETTING ITEM NUMBER: 003A
BIDS LOCKED: Y
ESTIMATE:

COUNTY: MACON

SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS

BIDR NBR	BIDDER NAME	CONTR GROUP	COMB	COMB GRP	ITEM NBR	CONTR GROUP	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF CALCULATED EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF	NBR BLANK BIDS
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.						737,870.97 *	737,870.97	737,870.97	*		

**** TOTAL GROUP NO ALT PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 15

DETAIL CONTRACTOR BIDS

ITEM NBR	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER EXTENSION	CALCULATED EXTENSION	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF
AR125470 2807	MODIFY EXISTING SIGN PANEL Illinois Valley Paving Co.	14.000	EACH	1,029.0000	14,406.00	14,406.00	
AR150510 2807	ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1.000	L. S.	8,667.7100	8,667.71	8,667.71	
AR150530 2807	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1.000	L. S.	29,163.2300	29,163.23	29,163.23	
AR150540 2807	HAUL ROUTE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1.000	L. S.	29,753.1900	29,753.19	29,753.19	
AR201661 2807	CLEAN & SEAL BITUMINOUS CRACKS Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1,000.000	L. F.	8.3200	8,320.00	8,320.00	
AR401610 2807	BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	4,743.000	TON	93.1900	442,000.17	442,000.17	
AR401630 2807	BITUMINOUS SURFACE TEST SECTION Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1.000	EACH	3,151.8000	3,151.80	3,151.80	
AR401640 2807	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT GROOVING Illinois Valley Paving Co.	11,603.000	S. Y.	1.4400	16,708.32	16,708.32	
AR401650 2807	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING Illinois Valley Paving Co.	20,620.000	S. Y.	5.2700	108,667.40	108,667.40	
AR501540 2807	PCC PAVEMENT GROOVING Illinois Valley Paving Co.	1,625.000	S. Y.	1.4400	2,340.00	2,340.00	
AR603510 2807	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT Illinois Valley Paving Co.	6,187.000	GAL.	1.8600	11,507.82	11,507.82	
AR620520 2807	PAVEMENT MARKING-WATERBORNE Illinois Valley Paving Co.	13,824.000	S. F.	0.9300	12,856.32	12,856.32	

Bid Tabs.txt

AR620525	PAVEMENT MARKING-BLACK BORDER	3,790.000	S. F.	0.9300	3,524.70	3,524.70
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.					
AR800401	ADD 1 MODULE WITH SIGN BASE EXTENSI	5.000	EACH	2,614.5000	13,072.50	13,072.50
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.					
AR800501	OFF PEAK CONSTRUCTION	1.000	L. S.	33,731.8100	33,731.81	33,731.81
2807	Illinois Valley Paving Co.					
HAO23	*****					

09/13/07 13:57:18 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE: 1
 UNIT PRICE TABULATION OF BIDS
 LETTING DATE: 04/27/2007 LETTING TYPE: AERONAUTICS CONTRACT NUMBER: HAO23 LETTING ITEM NUMBER: 005A
 RESPONSIBLE DISTRICT: 09 BIDS LOCKED: Y
 SECTION: HARRISBURG-RALIEGH COUNTY: SALINE ESTIMATE:

SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS

BIDR NBR	BIDDER NAME	CONTR GROUP	COMB GRP	ITEM NBR	CONTR GROUP	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF CALCULATED EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF	NBR BLANK BIDS
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company	NO ALT				385,921.07 *	385,921.07	385,921.07	*		
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.	NO ALT				419,259.85	419,259.85	419,259.85			

**** TOTAL GROUP NO ALT PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 17

DETAIL CONTRACTOR BIDS

BIDR NBR	ITEM NBR	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER EXTENSION	CALCULATED EXTENSION	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF
5550	AR108158	1/C #8 5 KV UG CABLE IN UD	200.000	L. F.	10.8900	2,178.00	2,178.00	
5609		E. T. Simonds Construction Company			16.1400	3,228.00	3,228.00	
5550	AR125961	RELOCATE STAKE MOUNTED LIGHT	4.000	EACH	694.3800	2,777.52	2,777.52	
5609		E. T. Simonds Construction Company			209.6900	838.76	838.76	
5550	AR152410	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	450.000	C. Y.	12.6500	5,692.50	5,692.50	
5609		E. T. Simonds Construction Company			8.3600	3,762.00	3,762.00	
5550	AR152480	SHOULDER ADJUSTMENT	8,600.000	S. Y.	0.8300	7,138.00	7,138.00	
5609		E. T. Simonds Construction Company			1.0100	8,686.00	8,686.00	
5550	AR201610	BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE	270.000	TON	69.1300	18,665.10	18,665.10	
5609		E. T. Simonds Construction Company			88.8900	24,000.30	24,000.30	
5550	AR201661	CLEAN & SEAL BITUMINOUS CRACKS	25,000.000	L. F.	0.9100	22,750.00	22,750.00	
5609		E. T. Simonds Construction Company			0.9100	22,750.00	22,750.00	

Bid Tabs.txt

AR209510	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	405.000	TON				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			18.1500	7,350.75	7,350.75	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			22.4200	9,080.10	9,080.10	
AR401650	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING	605.000	S. Y.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			6.0000	3,630.00	3,630.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			8.0000	4,840.00	4,840.00	
AR401665	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SAWING	540.000	L. F.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			6.1600	3,326.40	3,326.40	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			0.0000	0.00	0.00	
AR401900	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	2,705.000	S. Y.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			4.4800	12,118.40	12,118.40	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			6.0900	16,473.45	16,473.45	
AR402622	POROUS FRICTION COURSE, 0.10'	50,000.000	S. Y.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			4.9400	247,000.00	247,000.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			5.3900	269,500.00	269,500.00	
AR602510	BITUMINOUS PRIME COAT	250.000	GAL.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			4.0000	1,000.00	1,000.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			4.2700	1,067.50	1,067.50	
AR603510	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	10,000.000	GAL.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			1.5000	15,000.00	15,000.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			1.2900	12,900.00	12,900.00	
AR620520	PAVEMENT MARKING-WATERBORNE	34,340.000	S. F.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			0.6600	22,664.40	22,664.40	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			0.6800	23,351.20	23,351.20	
AR801251	ACCESS ROAD	1.000	L. S.				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			5,500.0000	5,500.00	5,500.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			13,079.0600	13,079.06	13,079.06	
AR901510	SEEDING	2.000	ACRE				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			3,025.0000	6,050.00	6,050.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			1,825.1100	3,650.22	3,650.22	
AR908510	MULCHING	2.000	ACRE				
5550	E. T. Simonds Construction Company			1,540.0000	3,080.00	3,080.00	
5609	Southern Illinois Asphalt Co., Inc.			1,026.6300	2,053.26	2,053.26	
KA035	*****						

09/13/07 13:57:18 ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE: 1
 LETTING DATE: 04/27/2007 UNIT PRICE TABULATION OF BIDS
 RESPONSIBLE DISTRICT: 03 LETTING TYPE: AERONAUTICS CONTRACT NUMBER: KA035 LETTING ITEM NUMBER: 004A
 SECTION: GREATER KANKAKEE COUNTY: KANKAKEE BIDS LOCKED: Y
 ESTIMATE:

SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS

BI DR NBR	BIDDER NAME	CONTR GROUP	COMB	COMB GRP	ITEM NBR	CONTR GROUP	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF CALCULATED EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BI DR CALC EXTENSION	NBR BLANK
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation	**BASE					679,272.25	679,272.25	679,272.25			
		B&1					763,996.75	763,996.75	763,996.75			

Bid Tabs.txt

2880 Iroquois Paving Corporation
 **BASE 746,037.25 746,037.25 746,037.25
 B&1 843,659.25 843,659.25 843,659.25

3190 Kankakee Valley Construction
 Company, Inc.
 **BASE 579,997.25 * 579,997.25 579,997.25
 B&1 650,891.75 650,891.75 650,891.75 *

**** TOTAL GROUP **BASE PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 10

**** TOTAL GROUP B&1 PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 15

 DETAIL CONTRACTOR BIDS

ITEM NBR BIDR NBR	ITEM DESCRIPTION BIDDER NAME	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER EXTENSION	CALCULATED EXTENSION	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF
----- P A R T 1 -----							
AR125943	ADJUST INPAVEMENT LIGHT	3.000	EACH				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			2,900.0000	8,700.00	8,700.00	
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation			3,750.0000	11,250.00	11,250.00	
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.			2,110.0000	6,330.00	6,330.00	
AR150510	ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE	1.000	L. S.				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			9,000.0000	9,000.00	9,000.00	
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation			3,000.0000	3,000.00	3,000.00	
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.			3,400.0000	3,400.00	3,400.00	
AR201661	CLEAN & SEAL BITUMINOUS CRACKS	23,000.000	L. F.				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			1.0000	23,000.00	23,000.00	
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation			1.0000	23,000.00	23,000.00	
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.			0.8900	20,470.00	20,470.00	
AR401620	BIT. SURFACE COURSE, LEVELING	150.000	TON				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			95.0000	14,250.00	14,250.00	
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation			90.0000	13,500.00	13,500.00	
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.			75.0000	11,250.00	11,250.00	
AR401655	BUTT JOINT CONSTRUCTION	2,500.000	S. Y.				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			6.8500	17,125.00	17,125.00	
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation			4.0000	10,000.00	10,000.00	
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.			9.5000	23,750.00	23,750.00	
AR401915	REM & REP BIT PAVEMENT - TYPE A	2,000.000	S. Y.				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			35.0000	70,000.00	70,000.00	
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation			34.0000	68,000.00	68,000.00	
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.			29.0000	58,000.00	58,000.00	
AR401916	REM & REP BIT PAVEMENT - TYPE B	250.000	S. Y.				
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation			110.0000	27,500.00	27,500.00	

		Bid Tabs.txt				
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		91.0000		22,750.00	22,750.00
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		72.0000		18,000.00	18,000.00
AR402622	POROUS FRICTION COURSE, 0.10'	70,900.000	S. Y.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		6.4000		453,760.00	453,760.00
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		7.4000		524,660.00	524,660.00
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		5.4000		382,860.00	382,860.00
AR603510	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	17,725.000	GAL.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		0.0100		177.25	177.25
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		0.0100		177.25	177.25
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		0.0100		177.25	177.25
AR620520	PAVEMENT MARKING-WATERBORNE	82,000.000	S. F.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		0.6800		55,760.00	55,760.00
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		0.8500		69,700.00	69,700.00
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		0.6800		55,760.00	55,760.00

----- A L T E R N A T E 1 -----

AS401620	BIT. SURFACE COURSE, LEVELING	640.000	TON			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		70.0000		44,800.00	44,800.00
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		86.0000		55,040.00	55,040.00
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		66.0000		42,240.00	42,240.00
AS401650	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MILLING	6,200.000	S. Y.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		1.9000		11,780.00	11,780.00
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		2.3000		14,260.00	14,260.00
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		2.0000		12,400.00	12,400.00
AS401916	REM & REP BIT PAVEMENT - TYPE B	205.000	S. Y.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		130.0000		26,650.00	26,650.00
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		120.0000		24,600.00	24,600.00
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		72.0000		14,760.00	14,760.00
AS603510	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	950.000	GAL.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		0.0100		9.50	9.50
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		0.0100		9.50	9.50
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		0.0100		9.50	9.50
AS620520	PAVEMENT MARKING-WATERBORNE	1,350.000	S. F.			
1950	Gallagher Asphalt Corporation		1.1000		1,485.00	1,485.00
2880	Iroquois Paving Corporation		2.7500		3,712.50	3,712.50
3190	Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.		1.1000		1,485.00	1,485.00

----- SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS - ALTERNATES -----

BIDR NBR	BIDDER NAME	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF	NBR BLANK BIDS
----------	-------------	------------------------------	--------------------------------	-------------------------	---------	--------------------------	----------------

1950 Gallagher Asphalt Corporation

TOTAL PART 1		679,272.25	679,272.25
TOTAL ALT 1		84,724.50	84,724.50
TOTAL GROUP **BASE	679,272.25	679,272.25	679,272.25
TOTAL GROUP B&1	763,996.75	763,996.75	763,996.75

2880 Iroquois Paving Corporation

TOTAL PART 1		746,037.25	746,037.25
TOTAL ALT 1		97,622.00	97,622.00
TOTAL GROUP **BASE	746,037.25	746,037.25	746,037.25
TOTAL GROUP B&1	843,659.25	843,659.25	843,659.25

3190 Kankakee Valley Construction Company, Inc.

TOTAL PART 1		579,997.25	579,997.25
TOTAL ALT 1		70,894.50	70,894.50
TOTAL GROUP **BASE	579,997.25	579,997.25	579,997.25
TOTAL GROUP B&1	650,891.75	650,891.75	650,891.75

LA036 *****

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PAGE: 1
 09/13/07 13:57:18 UNIT PRICE TABULATION OF BIDS
 LETTING DATE: 04/27/2007 LETTING TYPE: AERONAUTICS CONTRACT NUMBER: LA036 LETTING ITEM NUMBER: 002A
 RESPONSIBLE DISTRICT: 01 BIDS LOCKED: Y
 SECTION: LANSING MUNICIPAL COUNTY: COOK ESTIMATE:

 SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS

BIDR NBR	BIDDER NAME	CONTR GROUP	COMB COMB GRP	ITEM NBR	CONTR GROUP	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF CALCULATED EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF	NBR BLANK BIDS
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company	**BASE				338,191.93 *	338,191.93	338,191.93			
		B&1				362,959.93	362,959.93	362,959.93			
		B&12				402,359.93	402,359.93	402,359.93	*		
		B&2				377,591.93	377,591.93	377,591.93			

**** TOTAL GROUP **BASE PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 23
 **** TOTAL GROUP B&1 PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 27
 **** TOTAL GROUP B&12 PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 28
 **** TOTAL GROUP B&2 PAY ITEMS FOR THIS CONTRACT = 24

 DETAIL CONTRACTOR BIDS

BIDR NBR	ITEM NBR	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER EXTENSION	CALCULATED EXTENSION	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF
1630	AR107408	L-806 WIND CONE-8' LIGHTED	1.000	EACH	6,281.0000	6,281.00	6,281.00	
		J. F. Edwards Construction Company						
	AR107900	REMOVE WIND CONE	1.000	EACH				

----- P A R T 1 -----

		Bid Tabs.txt				
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			1,287.7500	1,287.75	1,287.75
AR108108	1/C #8 5 KV UG CABLE	2,550.000	L. F.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			2.6200	6,681.00	6,681.00
AR108158	1/C #8 5 KV UG CABLE IN UD	17,500.000	L. F.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			5.0700	88,725.00	88,725.00
AR109210	VAULT MODIFICATIONS	1.000	L. S.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			5,364.4200	5,364.42	5,364.42
AR125100	ELEVATED RETROREFLECTIVE MARKER	9.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			317.1700	2,854.53	2,854.53
AR125410	MITL-STAKE MOUNTED	107.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			568.8600	60,868.02	60,868.02
AR125415	MITL-BASE MOUNTED	11.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			1,133.8200	12,472.02	12,472.02
AR125505	MIRL, STAKE MOUNTED	21.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			583.3800	12,250.98	12,250.98
AR125510	MIRL, BASE MOUNTED	12.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			1,183.5300	14,202.36	14,202.36
AR125540	MI THRESHOLD LIGHT STAKE MTD	8.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			588.0700	4,704.56	4,704.56
AR125545	MI THRESHOLD LIGHT BASE MTD	8.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			1,177.2700	9,418.16	9,418.16
AR125901	REMOVE STAKE MOUNTED LIGHT	122.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			128.7800	15,711.16	15,711.16
AR125902	REMOVE BASE MOUNTED LIGHT	28.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			257.5500	7,211.40	7,211.40
AR125986	REFURBISH REELS	2.000	PAIR			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			4,222.2900	8,444.58	8,444.58
AR150510	ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE	1.000	L. S.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			7,500.0000	7,500.00	7,500.00
AR401910	REMOVE & REPLACE BIT. PAVEMENT	42.000	S. Y.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			487.0000	20,454.00	20,454.00
AR620520	PAVEMENT MARKING-WATERBORNE	8,400.000	S. F.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			0.8600	7,224.00	7,224.00
AR620525	PAVEMENT MARKING-BLACK BORDER	1,195.000	S. F.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			0.3200	382.40	382.40
AR620900	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	3,600.000	S. F.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			2.0100	7,236.00	7,236.00
AR800140	2 1/C #6XLP-USE, 1/C #10 GND-1" UD	1,000.000	L. F.			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			6.2300	6,230.00	6,230.00
AR800187	THRESHOLD LIGHT BAR.	2.000	EACH			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			10,797.9100	21,595.82	21,595.82

AR800894	RETROFIT EXIST MITL OR TXY SIGN	Bid Tabs.txt			
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company	39.000	EACH	284.4300	11,092.77
					11,092.77

----- A L T E R N A T E 1 -----

AS125442	TAXIWAY GUIDANCE SIGN, 2 CHARACTER	1.000	EACH		
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			4,497.0000	4,497.00
					4,497.00
AS125443	TAXIWAY GUIDANCE SIGN, 3 CHARACTER	1.000	EACH		
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			4,892.0000	4,892.00
					4,892.00
AS125445	TAXIWAY GUIDANCE SIGN, 5 CHARACTER	2.000	EACH		
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			5,114.0000	10,228.00
					10,228.00
AS125904	REMOVE TAXIWAY GUIDANCE SIGN	4.000	EACH		
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			1,287.7500	5,151.00
					5,151.00

----- A L T E R N A T E 2 -----

AT125442	TAXIWAY GUIDANCE SIGN, 2 CHARACTER	10.000	EACH		
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company			3,940.0000	39,400.00
					39,400.00

----- SUMMARY OF CONTRACTOR BIDS - ALTERNATES -----

BIDR NBR	BIDDER NAME	"AS READ" BIDDER TOTAL PRICE	SUMMATION OF BIDDER EXTENSIONS	SUMMATION OF EXTENSIONS	LOW BID	BIDR CALC EXTENSION DIFF	NBR BLANK BIDS
1630	J. F. Edwards Construction Company						
	TOTAL PART 1		338,191.93	338,191.93			
	TOTAL ALT 1		24,768.00	24,768.00			
	TOTAL ALT 2		39,400.00	39,400.00			
	TOTAL GROUP **BASE	338,191.93	338,191.93	338,191.93	*		
	TOTAL GROUP B&1	362,959.93	362,959.93	362,959.93			
	TOTAL GROUP B&12	402,359.93	402,359.93	402,359.93			
	TOTAL GROUP B&2	377,591.93	377,591.93	377,591.93			
***	E N D O F R E P O R T	***					